
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

TEAM ROSTER
As of MON 12 OCT 2015

Initial Registration 9 OCT 2015*

BUL - Bulgaria

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration*

1 DIMITROV Dimitar GK L 1.80 / 5'11'' 78 / 172 12 OCT 1997 CSKA Sofia 10 OCT 2015
2 VASILEV Vasiliy D L 1.83 / 6'0'' 85 / 187 18 JUN 1981 Slavia Sofia 10 OCT 2015
3 GEORGIEV Ivaylo D L 1.76 / 5'9'' 87 / 192 3 JUN 1998 Slavia Sofia 10 OCT 2015
4 BOZHANOV Nikolay D L 1.86 / 6'1'' 80 / 176 6 DEC 1994 CSKA Sofia 10 OCT 2015
5 STEFANOV Bogdan D R 1.80 / 5'11'' 82 / 181 14 DEC 1990 CSKA Sofia 10 OCT 2015
6 SLAVCHEV Yavor D R 1.75 / 5'9'' 67 / 148 10 JAN 1990 Slavia Sofia 10 OCT 2015
7 MIHOV Petar D R 1.82 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 25 JAN 1992 CSKA Sofia 10 OCT 2015
8 GATCHEV Yanaki F R 1.73 / 5'8'' 70 / 154 27 AUG 1997 CSKA Sofia 10 OCT 2015
9 HRISTOV Rosen F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 85 / 187 18 MAY 1982 HC Irbis Skate 10 OCT 2015

11 GENKOV Atanas F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 22 MAY 1998 Slavia Sofia 10 OCT 2015
12 KANCHEV Stanislav D L 1.86 / 6'1'' 90 / 198 19 JAN 1985 NSA Sofia 10 OCT 2015
13 TSITSELKOV Georgi D R 1.80 / 5'11'' 72 / 159 3 AUG 1998 CSKA Sofia 10 OCT 2015
14 CHOMPOLOV Atanas F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 65 / 143 21 JUL 1998 CSKA Sofia 10 OCT 2015
15 STOEV Svetlin F R 1.85 / 6'1'' 85 / 187 20 JUL 1988 National Sports Academy 10 OCT 2015
17 BLAGOEV Georgi F L 1.72 / 5'8'' 65 / 143 5 SEP 1997 MSHK Mladez Prievidza 10 OCT 2015
19 VASILEV Aleksandar D R 1.86 / 6'1'' 78 / 172 6 JUL 1994 Slavia Sofia 10 OCT 2015
20 MIHAYLOV Konstantin GK L 1.78 / 5'10'' 70 / 154 22 MAY 1964 CSKA Sofia 10 OCT 2015
22 SEMKOV Kristian D R 1.75 / 5'9'' 62 / 137 25 APR 1997 CSKA Sofia 10 OCT 2015
23 TCHALIOV Petar F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 75 / 165 3 MAY 1997 CSKA Sofia 10 OCT 2015
24 BOYADJIEV Martin F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 78 / 172 11 MAY 1987 CSKA Sofia 10 OCT 2015

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: HODULOV Kiril BUL 17 SEP 1966
Team Leader: BATCHVAROV Vasil BUL 22 JUL 1992
Team Doctor: LASHKOV Dimitar BUL 19 APR 1977

Facts and Figures:
Average age: 24
Average height: 1.79 / 5'11"
Average weight: 76 / 168
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NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

TEAM ROSTER
As of MON 12 OCT 2015

Initial Registration 9 OCT 2015*

GEO - Georgia

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration*

1 AMBROLAVA Kakha GK L 1.72 / 5'8'' 58 / 128 21 MAR 1993 Mimino Bakuriani 10 OCT 2015
3 JANJALASHVILI Nugzari D L 1.77 / 5'10'' 93 / 205 3 DEC 1984 Ice Knights Tbilisi 10 OCT 2015
4 GONGADZE Zaza F R 1.72 / 5'8'' 80 / 176 4 FEB 1996 Mimino Bakuriani 10 OCT 2015
6 GOBEJISHVILI Giorgi D L 1.72 / 5'8'' 68 / 150 13 MAR 1997 Mimino Bakuriani 10 OCT 2015
7 DUMBADZE Vitali F L 1.87 / 6'2'' 85 / 187 11 JAN 1991 Firey Crusaders Tbilisi 10 OCT 2015
8 GEPERIDZE Amiran F R 1.85 / 6'1'' 85 / 187 20 OCT 1992 Mimino Bakuriani 10 OCT 2015
9 OGANEZIANI Gia D R 1.79 / 5'10'' 84 / 185 6 SEP 1989 Mimino Bakuriani 10 OCT 2015

11 JEIRANASHVILI Giorgi D L 1.86 / 6'1'' 113 / 249 16 DEC 1991 Mimino Bakuriani 10 OCT 2015
12 MINASIANI Davit D R 1.81 / 5'11'' 70 / 154 14 JUL 1992 Mimino Bakuriani 10 OCT 2015
13 JEIRANASHVILI Gocha F L 1.73 / 5'8'' 76 / 168 25 JUL 1969 Mimino Bakuriani 10 OCT 2015
14 JANGOBEGISHVILI Giorgi D L 1.78 / 5'10'' 65 / 143 8 FEB 1997 Mimino Bakuriani 10 OCT 2015
17 SMETANIN Dimitri F R 1.86 / 6'1'' 90 / 198 13 AUG 1994 Ice Knights Tbilisi 10 OCT 2015
19 GIGAURI Giorgi F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 72 / 159 18 MAR 1994 Ice Knights Tbilisi 10 OCT 2015
20 ILIENKO Andrei GK L 1.77 / 5'10'' 70 / 154 16 AUG 1994 Firey Crusaders Tbilisi 10 OCT 2015
21 ARUSHANOV Arkady D L 1.76 / 5'9'' 82 / 181 27 JUN 1968 Ice Knights Tbilisi 10 OCT 2015
22 OGANEZIANI Davit F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 77 / 170 9 MAY 1997 Mimino Bakuriani 10 OCT 2015
24 TSUKANOV Alexander F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 67 / 148 9 JUN 1997 Firey Crusaders Tbilisi 10 OCT 2015

Total: 15 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: AFANASYEV Dmitry RUS 3 APR 1974
General Manager: PAIKIDZE Nugzar RUS 31 OCT 1967
Team Leader: VASHAKIDZE Alexander GEO 21 JUL 1977
Equipment Manager: PANCHULIDZE Givi GEO 1 AUG 1975
Physiotherapist: PAIKIDZE Levan GEO 10 APR 1971
Team Doctor: ARUSHANOV Arkady GEO 27 JUN 1968

Facts and Figures:
Average age: 25
Average height: 1.78 / 5'10"
Average weight: 79 / 174

NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
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LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of MON 12 OCT 2015

Including Game #1

BUL - Bulgaria
Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 DIMITROV Dimitar GK 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 VASILEV Vasiliy D 1 0 0 0 0 +1 0 0 0 1 0.00
3 GEORGIEV Ivaylo D 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
4 BOZHANOV Nikolay D 1 0 2 2 0 +6 0 0 0 1 0.00
5 STEFANOV Bogdan D 1 1 0 1 0 +6 0 0 1 5 20.00

6 SLAVCHEV Yavor D 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
7 MIHOV Petar D 1 2 3 5 0 +7 0 0 0 3 66.67
8 GATCHEV Yanaki F 1 3 3 6 2 +6 0 1 0 6 50.00
9 HRISTOV Rosen F 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0.00

11 GENKOV Atanas F 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0.00

12 KANCHEV Stanislav D 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
13 TSITSELKOV Georgi D 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
14 CHOMPOLOV Atanas F 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
15 STOEV Svetlin F 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 5 0.00
17 BLAGOEV Georgi F 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00

19 VASILEV Aleksandar D 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
20 MIHAYLOV Konstantin GK 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
22 SEMKOV Kristian D 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 8 12.50
23 TCHALIOV Petar F 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
24 BOYADJIEV Martin F 1 2 6 8 0 +7 1 0 1 8 25.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W L
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LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net
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LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of MON 12 OCT 2015

Including Game #1

GEO - Georgia
Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 AMBROLAVA Kakha GK 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 JANJALASHVILI Nugzari D 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
4 GONGADZE Zaza F 1 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
6 GOBEJISHVILI Giorgi D 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
7 DUMBADZE Vitali F 1 1 0 1 0 -3 0 0 0 3 33.33

8 GEPERIDZE Amiran F 1 0 0 0 4 -3 0 0 0 1 0.00
9 OGANEZIANI Gia D 1 0 1 1 2 -3 0 0 0 2 0.00

11 JEIRANASHVILI Giorgi D 1 0 0 0 2 -6 0 0 0 1 0.00
12 MINASIANI Davit D 1 0 0 0 2 -3 0 0 0 1 0.00
13 JEIRANASHVILI Gocha F 1 0 0 0 0 -5 0 0 0 0 0.00

14 JANGOBEGISHVILI Giorgi D 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
17 SMETANIN Dimitri F 1 0 0 0 0 -4 0 0 0 2 0.00
19 GIGAURI Giorgi F 1 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
20 ILIENKO Andrei GK 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 ARUSHANOV Arkady D 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

22 OGANEZIANI Davit F 1 0 0 0 0 -4 0 0 0 0 0.00
24 TSUKANOV Alexander F 1 0 0 0 0 -2 0 0 0 1 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W L
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LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net
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